
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= SECRETARY OF
HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202201050000
05420

01/05/2022
01:04:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES ZELLANDER
JERITA SMITH

Instr
#:20201230000
602310

202201070000
09350

01/07/2022
01:39:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MALLORY
CLINTON

Instr
#:20151102000
379550

202201100000
10690

01/10/2022
12:59:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HAYES
JANEAN W

Instr
#:20170420000
135690

202201130000
16200

01/13/2022
01:36:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES POSEY LARRY
W

Instr
#:20150407000
109570

202202210000
72720

02/21/2022
09:03:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS
DONALD B

Instr
#:20211021000
512000

202203040000
90870

03/04/2022
11:19:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DIXON
JACQUELINE

Instr
#:20210518000
243680

202203040000
90900

03/04/2022
11:22:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WIMBERLY
TEKELA T

Instr
#:20200629000
266910

202203080000
96530

03/08/2022
09:34:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LOEPARD
NOAH D

Instr
#:20150415000
120930

202203030000
89110

03/03/2022
10:54:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES NICKS JOHN H Instr
#:20190731000
275630

202203140001
03830

03/14/2022
10:39:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES ENSOR
CHRISTOPHE
R M

Instr
#:20130724000
301140

202203180001
13040

03/18/2022
12:31:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES NAUERT
ROBERT L

Instr
#:20071226000
576700

202203170001
10140

03/17/2022
10:34:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HORNBERGE
R MARY
ELAINE

Instr
#:20090102000
000290



202204140001
54810

04/14/2022
02:10:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LADNIER
MATTHEW C

Instr
#:20201230000
601810

202204180001
57770

04/18/2022
10:02:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES COFER
JUSTIN

Instr
#:20210510000
232020

202204180001
57760

04/18/2022
10:00:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES REDMOND
ROBERT D

Instr
#:20210806000
381650

202204180001
57830

04/18/2022
10:08:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JEWELL
SMITH
TIFFANI

Instr
#:20211201000
572370

202204180001
57840

04/18/2022
10:10:15

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES STATHAM
AIMEE

Instr
#:20160913000
333160

202204180001
57900

04/18/2022
10:18:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES ARMISTEAD
SOMER

Instr
#:20140429000
127260

202204180001
58040

04/18/2022
10:48:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SEALE
JESSICA
MARY
LARSEN

Instr
#:20201223000
589070

202204180001
58060

04/18/2022
10:51:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES ECKLES
JAMES
EDWARD

Instr
#:20180730000
269600

202204180001
58050

04/18/2022
10:50:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES ARRINGTON
MARK LEE

Instr
#:20210604000
274560

202204220001
66700

04/22/2022
02:43:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DANSBY
JOHN E

Instr
#:20200916000
415890

202204220001
67080

04/22/2022
04:05:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES EANES CINDY
R

Instr
#:20130919000
379110

202206280002
56860

06/28/2022
08:17:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES COX LACEY Instr
#:20201005000
449300

202206280002
56880

06/28/2022
08:18:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES COX LACEY Instr
#:20201009000
459020



202206300002
60040

06/30/2022
08:19:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WIGGS VIVIAN Instr
#:20190613000
209300

202206300002
60510

06/30/2022
10:12:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GILMER TONI
R

Instr
#:20140917000
292300

202207130002
75640

07/13/2022
09:32:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES ESTES
PHILLIP C

Instr
#:20200825000
370960

202207130002
75730

07/13/2022
10:01:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DUKES STACY
L

Instr
#:20210504000
221260

202207120002
73970

07/12/2022
09:36:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20201221000
583240


