nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
02201050000 5420	01/05/2022 01:04:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ZELLANDER JERITA SMITH					Instr #:20201230000 602310	
02201070000 9350	01/07/2022 01:39:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MALLORY CLINTON					Instr #:20151102000 379550	
202201100000 0690	01/10/2022 12:59:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES JANEAN W					Instr #:20170420000 135690	
202201130000 16200	01/13/2022 01:36:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY LARRY W					Instr #:20150407000 109570	
202202210000 22720	02/21/2022 09:03:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS DONALD B					Instr #:20211021000 512000	
202203040000 90870	03/04/2022 11:19:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON JACQUELINE					Instr #:20210518000 243680	
202203040000 90900	03/04/2022 11:22:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WIMBERLY TEKELA T					Instr #:20200629000 266910	
202203080000 96530	03/08/2022 09:34:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LOEPARD NOAH D					Instr #:20150415000 120930	
202203030000 99110	03/03/2022 10:54:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	NICKS JOHN H					Instr #:20190731000 275630	
02203140001 3830	03/14/2022 10:39:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ENSOR CHRISTOPHE R M					Instr #:20130724000 301140	
02203180001 3040	03/18/2022 12:31:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	NAUERT ROBERT L					Instr #:20071226000 576700	
202203170001 0140	03/17/2022 10:34:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HORNBERGE R MARY ELAINE					Instr #:20090102000 000290	

202204140001 54810	04/14/2022 02:10:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LADNIER MATTHEW C			Instr #:20201230000 601810	
202204180001 57770	04/18/2022 10:02:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COFER JUSTIN			Instr #:20210510000 232020	
202204180001 57760	04/18/2022 10:00:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	REDMOND ROBERT D			Instr #:20210806000 381650	
202204180001 57830	04/18/2022 10:08:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JEWELL SMITH TIFFANI			Instr #:20211201000 572370	
202204180001 57840	04/18/2022 10:10:15	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	STATHAM AIMEE			Instr #:20160913000 333160	
202204180001 57900	04/18/2022 10:18:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMISTEAD SOMER			Instr #:20140429000 127260	
202204180001 58040	04/18/2022 10:48:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALE JESSICA MARY LARSEN			Instr #:20201223000 589070	
202204180001 58060	04/18/2022 10:51:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ECKLES JAMES EDWARD			Instr #:20180730000 269600	
202204180001 58050	04/18/2022 10:50:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ARRINGTON MARK LEE			Instr #:20210604000 274560	
202204220001 66700	04/22/2022 02:43:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DANSBY JOHN E			Instr #:20200916000 415890	
202204220001 67080	04/22/2022 04:05:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EANES CINDY R			Instr #:20130919000 379110	
202206280002 56860	06/28/2022 08:17:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COX LACEY			Instr #:20201005000 449300	
202206280002 56880	06/28/2022 08:18:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COX LACEY			Instr #:20201009000 459020	

202206300002 60040	06/30/2022 08:19:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGS VIVIAN			Instr #:20190613000 209300	
202206300002 60510	06/30/2022 10:12:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GILMER TONI R			Instr #:20140917000 292300	
202207130002 75640	07/13/2022 09:32:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTES PHILLIP C			Instr #:20200825000 370960	
202207130002 75730	07/13/2022 10:01:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DUKES STACY L			Instr #:20210504000 221260	
202207120002 73970	07/12/2022 09:36:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN CHRISTOPHE R			Instr #:20201221000 583240	